Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Unitized low profile recessed
housing is die formed of code
gauge prime cold rolled steel
with full length stiffeners and
mechanical endplate attachment

2=2 Ballasts
3=3 Ballasts
ORDER INFORMATION
2GR5
Catalog No.	 Wt.
2GR5-228T5A	 22 lbs.
2GR5-254T5A	 22 lbs.
2GR5-428T5A	 22 lbs.
2GR5-454T5A	 22 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
ADF110892
October 16, 2019 8:30 AM
    NOTES: